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Made in Germany since 1889

ERKAPHON DUO CHILD
SIMPLE. UNIVERSAL.

Children deserve the highest level of care. ERKA. paediatric stethoscopes are particularly
high quality stethoscopes and were specifically designed for smaller bodies. The small
double-head chest-piece is optimally suited to the auscultation of children. The open bell side
is specially designed for low frequencies and the membrane side for the entire frequency

spectrum.
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Tube Color
light grey
dark grey
black
navy blue
light blue
red

pink

light green
dark green
burgundy

violet

Size
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Reference

545.00000.
545.00005.
545.00010.
545.00020.
545.00025.
545.00030.
545.00035.
545.00051.
545.00055.
545.00060.
545.00080.
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Accessories Size Reference
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Spare Parts

Ear Tip, soft (each)
Bell Protection Ring
Non-chill Ring, Child

000.45004
000.53304
000.53142
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Legal Notes and Data Protection

ERKA.

Kallmeyer Medizintechnik GmbH & Co. KG
Im Farchet 15

83646 Bad Tolz

Geschaftsfihrer: Bjorn Kallmeyer

HRA 75980, Amtsgericht Minchen
UmsatzsteverID: DE 812 833 893

Kontakt:

Telefon: 0 80 41 / 80 09-0
Telefax: 0 80 41 / 80 09-39
eMail: made@erka.org
http://www.erka.org

Verantwortlich:
Bjorn Kallmeyer

Signatur / Stempel

ERKAPHON DUQO CHILD
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